
1st Class Test (30 marks) 1st Periodic Test (50 marks)
DATES DAY CLASS-XI CLASS-XII

17.06.19 Monday Physics/Geography Maths/History/Pol.Science
18.06.19 Tuesday Computer Science English
19.06.19 Wednesday Chemistry/Economics Bengali/Hindi
20.06.19 Thursday Biology/History Physical Education
21.06.19 Friday English Physics/Geography
24.06.19 Monday Maths/Pol.Science Chemistry/Economics
25.06.19 Tuesday Bengali/Hindi Biology
26.06.19 Wednesday Physical Education Computer Science

DATES DAY CLASS-XI CLASS-XII
25.07.19 Thursday Physics/Geography Chemistry/Economics
26.07.19 Friday Bengali/Hindi English
29.07.19 Monday Maths/Pol.Science Physics/Geography
30.07.19 Tuesday Computer Science Biology
31.07.19 Wednesday English Physical Education
01.08.19 Thursday Chemistry/Economics Maths/History/Pol.Science
02.08.19 Friday Biology/History Computer Science

2nd Periodic Test (50 marks)

TECHNO INDIA GROUP PUBLIC SCHOOL, BALURGHAT
Examination Schedules for the Session 2019-2020

Datesheet for classes XI to XII

PTM for 1st Periodic Test - 04.07.19 (Thursday) 

02.08.19 Friday Biology/History Computer Science
03.08.19 Saturday Physical Education Bengali/Hindi

DATES DAY CLASS-XI CLASS-XII
13.09.19 Friday Maths/Pol. Science Physics/Geography
16.09.19 Monday Chemistry/Economics Biology
17.09.19 Tuesday Computer Science Physical Education
19.09.19 Thursday English Bengali/Hindi
21.09.19 Saturday Physics/Geography Maths/History/Pol. Science
23.09.19 Monday Biology/History Chemistry/Economics
25.09.19 Wednesday Bengali/Hindi English
27.09.19 Friday Physical Education Computer Science

DATES DAY CLASS-XI
21.11.19 Thursday Physics/Geography
22.11.19 Friday Chemistry/Economics
25.11.19 Monday Bengali/Hindi
26.11.19 Tuesday English
27.11.19 Wednesday Computer Science
28.11.19 Thursday Biology/History
29.11.19 Friday Maths/Pol. Science
30.11.19 Saturday Physical Education

PTM for Half Yearly - 19.10.19 (Saturday) 

PTM for 3rd Periodic Test - 07.12.19 (Saturday) 

3rd Periodic Test (50 marks)

PTM for 2nd Periodic Test - 09.08.19 (Friday) 

Half Yearly (70 / 80 / 85 marks)

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL



DATES DAY CLASS-XII
05.12.19 Thursday Maths/History/Pol. Science
07.12.19 Saturday Computer Science
09.12.19 Monday English
11.12.19 Wednesday Physical Education
13.12.19 Friday Physics/Geography
16.12.19 Monday Chemistry/Economics
18.12.19 Wednesday Bengali/Hindi
20.12.19 Friday Biology

DATES DAY CLASS-XI
09.01.20 Thursday Physics/Geography
10.01.20 Friday English
13.01.20 Monday Computer Science
14.01.20 Tuesday Bengali/Hindi
15.01.20 Wednesday Biology/History
16.01.20 Thursday Chemistry/Economics
17.01.20 Friday Maths/Pol. Science
18.01.20 Saturday Physical Education

4th Periodic Test (50 marks)

PTM for 4th Periodic Test - 30.01.20 (Thursday) 

1st Pre-Board Exam (70 / 80 / 85 marks)

PTM for 1st Pre-Board Exam - 07.01.20 (Tuesday) 

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL

DATES DAY CLASS-XII
13.01.20 Monday Maths/History/Pol. Science
15.01.20 Wednesday Bengali/Hindi
17.01.20 Friday Physics/Geography
18.01.20 Saturday Computer Science
20.01.20 Monday English
22.01.20 Wednesday Biology
24.01.20 Friday Chemistry/Economics
27.01.20 Monday Physical Education

DATES DAY CLASS-XI
20.02.20 Thursday Chemistry/Economics
22.02.20 Saturday Physics/Geography
24.02.20 Monday Computer Science
26.02.20 Wednesday Maths/Pol. Science
28.02.20 Friday English
29.02.20 Saturday Physical Education
02.03.20 Monday Bengali/Hindi
04.03.20 Wednesday Biology/History

N.B.:  ALL EXAMINATIONS DATES ARE TENTATIVE

PTM for Annual Examination - 17.03.20 (Tuesday) 

2nd Pre-Board Exam (70 / 80 / 85 marks)

PTM for 2nd Pre-Board Exam - 03.02.20 (Monday) 

Annual Examination (70 / 80 / 85 marks)

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL


